
U23 European Championship
sreda, 29. maj 2019. - 09.00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 POGHOSOVA EMMA ARM 7.3.1997.
2 FEHRER Stefanie AUT 40 24.2.1998.
3 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 7 2.6.1996.
4 BEKEN Solane BEL 54 12.4.2001.
5 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya BLR 53 8.2.2000.
6 HRISTOVA Silvena BUL 55 1.3.2001.
7 LULEVA Ekaterina BUL 57 24.11.2002.
8 POPOVA Yana BUL 66 14.10.2003.
9 JUKIC Paula CRO 24 17.7.1998.
10 MESIC Ana CRO 48 28.4.1998.
11 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 68 27.11.1997.
12 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 47 25.4.2002.
13 CISNEROS Sofia ESP 12 29.3.1996.
14 MATEOS Maria ESP 49 30.11.1998.
15 ZAMORANO Andrea ESP 69 23.10.1996.
16 AZIZOVA Madina EST 43 27.2.1996.
17 GLINKIN Karol-Liina EST 58 12.4.2001.
18 LOIT Karoliine EST 45 14.12.2000.
19 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 51 23.8.2001.
20 SALMINEN Sara FIN 10.4.1997.
21 SYVALA Ilona FIN 26 4.4.1996.
22 TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN 34 11.3.1997.
23 VUORINEN Anna FIN 44 6.9.1998.
24 DEPANIAN Fanny FRA 21 24.8.1997.
25 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra FRA 1 3.3.1996.
26 TAHE Oceane FRA 25 20.1.1997.
27 VON KERSSENBROCK Diane FRA 22 28.9.1998.
28 SICA Susan Maria GBR 17 22.1.1998.
29 ZAKIRCHENKO Maria GEO 67 11.4.1996.
30 MESZAROS Noemi GER 39 16.2.1998.
31 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa GER 38 2.7.1997.
32 STAHLBERG Nadine GER 10 11.1.1996.
33 TREUDT-GOESSER Kim GER 35 13.6.1998.
34 BORSODY Emma HUN 36 2.10.2000.
35 DEKANY Kinga HUN 50 27.9.2001.
36 GNAM Tamara HUN 41 15.2.2000.
37 KARDOS Edina HUN 52 9.11.2000.
38 BOTVINIK Yana ISR 9 24.6.1998.
39 GAVRIELKO Nikol ISR 16 21.3.1999.
40 HECHT Dar ISR 4 16.8.2000.
41 CLERICI Alice ITA 3 15.6.1996.
42 DE MARCHI ELEONORA ITA 14 26.6.1998.
43 MARZANI Roberta ITA 6 8.7.1996.
44 VARENGO Cecilia ITA 66 30.9.1998.
45 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 15 18.4.1996.
46 RISTOSKA Nastasja MKD 59 25.6.1999.
47 DE WIJN Day NED 61 26.6.1998.
48 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 62 12.8.1998.
49 BRYCH Barbara POL 63 4.12.2000.
50 MROSZCZAK Anna POL 8 2.10.1997.
51 WILASZEK Paulina POL 60 12.11.1997.
52 ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria POL 70 27.8.1998.
53 BAROSAN Denisa ROU 64 8.1.1999.
54 BENEA Bianca ROU 23 19.2.1999.
55 LEONTE Mihaela ROU 65 26.6.2001.
56 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 28 15.9.1999.
57 KESAEVA Marina RUS 29 6.10.1999.
58 OKHOTNIKOVA Irina RUS 11 29.7.1997.
59 SOLDATOVA Anastasia RUS 31 5.11.1999.
60 YASINSKAYA Kristina RUS 19 6.8.1998.
61 GRIJAK Jana SRB 30 18.2.1999.
62 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 27 14.8.1998.
63 EMMENEGGER Manon SUI 20 7.3.1997.
64 FAVRE Aurore SUI 46 26.3.1999.



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
65 HATZ Fiona SUI 42 16.9.1999.
66 MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI 2 11.10.1996.
67 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE 33 19.9.1997.
68 MARTENSSON Elvira SWE 18 20.5.1999.
69 HALVACIAY Beyza TUR 56 1.1.1999.
70 BROVKO Inna UKR 5 26.4.1997.
71 DERKACH Anna UKR 32 23.2.1997.
72 KHARKOVA Vlada UKR 13 29.9.1996.
73 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR 37 13.4.1999.



11 pools
4 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 7
53 (72,60% of 73) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U23 European Championship
sreda, 29. maj 2019. - 09.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra FRA 1
2 MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI 2
3 CLERICI Alice ITA 3
4 HECHT Dar ISR 4
5 BROVKO Inna UKR 5
6 MARZANI Roberta ITA 6
7 SCHMIDL Paula AUT 7
8 MROSZCZAK Anna POL 8
9 BOTVINIK Yana ISR 9
10 STAHLBERG Nadine GER 10
11 OKHOTNIKOVA Irina RUS 11
12 CISNEROS Sofia ESP 12
13 KHARKOVA Vlada UKR 13
14 DE MARCHI ELEONORA ITA 14
15 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 15
16 GAVRIELKO Nikol ISR 16
17 SICA Susan Maria GBR 17
18 MARTENSSON Elvira SWE 18
19 YASINSKAYA Kristina RUS 19
20 EMMENEGGER Manon SUI 20
21 DEPANIAN Fanny FRA 21
22 VON KERSSENBROCK Diane FRA 22
23 BENEA Bianca ROU 23
24 JUKIC Paula CRO 24
25 TAHE Oceane FRA 25
26 SYVALA Ilona FIN 26
27 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 27
28 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 28
29 KESAEVA Marina RUS 29
30 GRIJAK Jana SRB 30
31 SOLDATOVA Anastasia RUS 31
32 DERKACH Anna UKR 32
33 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE 33
34 TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN 34
35 TREUDT-GOESSER Kim GER 35
36 BORSODY Emma HUN 36
37 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR 37
38 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa GER 38
39 MESZAROS Noemi GER 39
40 FEHRER Stefanie AUT 40
41 GNAM Tamara HUN 41
42 HATZ Fiona SUI 42
43 AZIZOVA Madina EST 43
44 VUORINEN Anna FIN 44
45 LOIT Karoliine EST 45
46 FAVRE Aurore SUI 46
47 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 47
48 MESIC Ana CRO 48
49 MATEOS Maria ESP 49
50 DEKANY Kinga HUN 50
51 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 51
52 KARDOS Edina HUN 52
53 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya BLR 53
54 BEKEN Solane BEL 54
55 HRISTOVA Silvena BUL 55
56 HALVACIAY Beyza TUR 56
57 LULEVA Ekaterina BUL 57
58 GLINKIN Karol-Liina EST 58
59 RISTOSKA Nastasja MKD 59
60 WILASZEK Paulina POL 60
61 DE WIJN Day NED 61
62 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 62
63 BRYCH Barbara POL 63



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 BAROSAN Denisa ROU 64
65 LEONTE Mihaela ROU 65
66 POPOVA Yana BUL 66
67 VARENGO Cecilia ITA 66
68 ZAKIRCHENKO Maria GEO 67
69 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 68
70 ZAMORANO Andrea ESP 69
71 ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria POL 70
72 POGHOSOVA EMMA ARM
73 SALMINEN Sara FIN



U23 European Championship
sreda, 29. maj 2019. - 09.00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip Blue

09.00

Referee(s):

MACHADO Miguel (POR)
DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)

POPOVA Yana BUL

LOUIS MARIE Alexandra FRA

BENEA Bianca ROU

HATZ Fiona SUI

JUKIC Paula CRO

VARENGO Cecilia ITA

VUORINEN Anna FIN

Strip Yellow

09.00

Referee(s):

MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI

LEONTE Mihaela ROU

DEPANIAN Fanny FRA

LOIT Karoliine EST

SYVALA Ilona FIN

ZAKIRCHENKO Maria GEO

BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE

Strip Green

09.00

Referee(s):

VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)
GEORGIEV George (BUL)

MESIC Ana CRO

AZIZOVA Madina EST

EMMENEGGER Manon SUI

CLERICI Alice ITA

VON KERSSENBROCK Diane FRA

BAROSAN Denisa ROU



Strip Red

09.00

Referee(s):

BORSODI Andras (NOR)
POPOVA Gergana (BUL)

HECHT Dar ISR

PETKOVIC Lara CRO

BRYCH Barbara POL

TAHE Oceane FRA

YASINSKAYA Kristina RUS

FAVRE Aurore SUI

GNAM Tamara HUN

Strip 5

09.00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)
PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

MARTENSSON Elvira SWE

BROVKO Inna UKR

FEHRER Stefanie AUT

ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria POL

VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED

ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB

MATEOS Maria ESP

Strip 6

09.00

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

MARZANI Roberta ITA

DEKANY Kinga HUN

SICA Susan Maria GBR

MESZAROS Noemi GER

DE WIJN Day NED

POGHOSOVA EMMA ARM

PREDESCU Alexandra ROU



Strip 7

09.00

Referee(s):

HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

SCHMIDL Paula AUT

SALMINEN Sara FIN

RIEDMUELLER Vanessa GER

KESAEVA Marina RUS

WILASZEK Paulina POL

TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST

GAVRIELKO Nikol ISR

Strip 8

09.00

Referee(s):

PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

AZUKAITE Vikte LTU

RISTOSKA Nastasja MKD

GRIJAK Jana SRB

MROSZCZAK Anna POL

VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR

KARDOS Edina HUN

Strip 9

09.00

Referee(s):

PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

TREUDT-GOESSER Kim GER

TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya BLR

DE MARCHI ELEONORA ITA

SOLDATOVA Anastasia RUS

GLINKIN Karol-Liina EST

BOTVINIK Yana ISR



Strip 10

09.00

Referee(s):

MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

BORSODY Emma HUN

KHARKOVA Vlada UKR

BEKEN Solane BEL

STAHLBERG Nadine GER

LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE

LULEVA Ekaterina BUL

Strip 11

09.00

Referee(s):

ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN

CISNEROS Sofia ESP

OKHOTNIKOVA Irina RUS

HRISTOVA Silvena BUL

HALVACIAY Beyza TUR

DERKACH Anna UKR



U23 European Championship
sreda, 29. maj 2019. - 09.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SICA Susan Maria GBR 6 1,00 30 18 +12 Advanced
2 BROVKO Inna UKR 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
3 BENEA Bianca ROU 5 0,83 28 22 +6 Advanced
4 LOIT Karoliine EST 5 0,83 26 23 +3 Advanced
5 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
6 BOTVINIK Yana ISR 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
7 DE MARCHI ELEONORA ITA 4 0,80 20 12 +8 Advanced
8 OKHOTNIKOVA Irina RUS 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
9 MROSZCZAK Anna POL 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
10 DERKACH Anna UKR 4 0,80 24 19 +5 Advanced
11 EMMENEGGER Manon SUI 4 0,80 22 17 +5 Advanced
12 KHARKOVA Vlada UKR 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
13 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra FRA 4 0,67 28 13 +15 Advanced
14 MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
15 MARTENSSON Elvira SWE 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
16 LEONTE Mihaela ROU 4 0,67 28 22 +6 Advanced
17 GAVRIELKO Nikol ISR 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
18 VARENGO Cecilia ITA 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
19 KESAEVA Marina RUS 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
20 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
21 JUKIC Paula CRO 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
22 YASINSKAYA Kristina RUS 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
23 HECHT Dar ISR 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
24T BRYCH Barbara POL 4 0,67 22 21 +1 Advanced
24T RIEDMUELLER Vanessa GER 4 0,67 22 21 +1 Advanced
26 POGHOSOVA EMMA ARM 4 0,67 24 24 0 Advanced
27 SOLDATOVA Anastasia RUS 3 0,60 22 13 +9 Advanced
28 GRIJAK Jana SRB 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
29 BORSODY Emma HUN 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
30 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
31 KARDOS Edina HUN 3 0,60 17 14 +3 Advanced
32 MESIC Ana CRO 3 0,60 23 21 +2 Advanced
33 AZIZOVA Madina EST 3 0,60 22 20 +2 Advanced
34 STAHLBERG Nadine GER 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
35 TREUDT-GOESSER Kim GER 3 0,60 15 19 -4 Advanced
36 FAVRE Aurore SUI 3 0,50 26 19 +7 Advanced
37 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 3 0,50 22 17 +5 Advanced
38 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
39 WILASZEK Paulina POL 3 0,50 26 26 0 Advanced
40 GNAM Tamara HUN 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
41 MESZAROS Noemi GER 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
42 MARZANI Roberta ITA 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
43 FEHRER Stefanie AUT 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
44 MATEOS Maria ESP 3 0,50 22 26 -4 Advanced
45 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 3 0,50 21 25 -4 Advanced
46 HATZ Fiona SUI 3 0,50 18 23 -5 Advanced
47 CISNEROS Sofia ESP 2 0,40 22 22 0 Advanced
48 VON KERSSENBROCK Diane FRA 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
49 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
50 CLERICI Alice ITA 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
51 HRISTOVA Silvena BUL 2 0,40 20 23 -3 Advanced
52 TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN 2 0,40 18 23 -5 Advanced
53 SYVALA Ilona FIN 2 0,33 22 25 -3 Advanced
54T SCHMIDL Paula AUT 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Eliminated
54T ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria POL 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Eliminated
56 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Eliminated
57 DEPANIAN Fanny FRA 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Eliminated
58 HALVACIAY Beyza TUR 1 0,20 20 24 -4 Eliminated
59 BAROSAN Denisa ROU 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Eliminated
60 BEKEN Solane BEL 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Eliminated
61 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya BLR 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
62 SALMINEN Sara FIN 1 0,17 24 28 -4 Eliminated
63 DE WIJN Day NED 1 0,17 19 26 -7 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 TAHE Oceane FRA 1 0,17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
65 DEKANY Kinga HUN 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
66 POPOVA Yana BUL 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
67 ZAKIRCHENKO Maria GEO 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
68 GLINKIN Karol-Liina EST 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
69 LULEVA Ekaterina BUL 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
70 VUORINEN Anna FIN 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
71 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 0 0,00 14 28 -14 Eliminated
72 RISTOSKA Nastasja MKD 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
DNF ZAMORANO Andrea ESP Withdrew



Semi-Finals

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
Video: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)

1

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Video: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

2

Table of 8

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
Video: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)

1

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Video: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

2

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Video: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

3

Ref: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)
Video: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

4

Table of 16

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
Video: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)

1

(16) VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
Video: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

2

Ref: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)
Video: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

3

Ref: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)
Video: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

4

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Video: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)

5

Ref: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)
Video: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

6

Ref: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)
Video: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

7

Ref: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)
Video: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

2

(17) VON KERSSENBROCK Diane

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

3

(16) VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

4

5

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

6

Ref: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

7

8

9

Ref: GEORGIEV George (BUL)

10

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

11

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

12

Ref: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)

13

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

14

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

15

16

Table of 64

GBR

EST

CRO

ISR

(48) VON KERSSENBROCK Diane
FRA

(49) VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja
UKR

ROU

POL

GER

GER

POL

HUN

RUS

SWE

ROU

SRB

CRO

ESP

FIN

UKR

FRA

FIN

EST

SRB

HUN

SUI

EST



Semi-Finals

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
Video: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

3

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Video: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

4

Table of 8

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Video: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

5

Ref: GEORGIEV George (BUL)
Video: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

6

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)

7

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
Video: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

8

Table of 16

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Video: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

9

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Video: GEORGIEV George (BUL)

10

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Video: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

11

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)
Video: GEORGIEV George (BUL)

12

Ref: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)
Video: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

13

Ref: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

14

Ref: MACHADO Miguel (POR)
Video: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

15

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Video: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

18

Ref: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

19

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

20

21

Ref: MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

22

Ref: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

23

24

25

Ref: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)

26

Ref: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)

27

28

Ref: VESELOVSKIY Fedor (RUS)

29

Ref: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)

30

Ref: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

31

32

Table of 64

ROU

GER

LTU

RUS

SUI

BUL

SUI

SUI

AUT

RUS

RUS

CZE

ISR

ITA

POL

ARM

ISR

ITA

UKR

SWE

ITA

ESP

ITA

HUN

GER

UKR



Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
Video: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
Assist: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Assist: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

1

Finals

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
Video: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
Assist: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)
Assist: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

1

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Video: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)
Assist: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
Assist: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
Video: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)

1

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Video: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

2

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
Video: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

3

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Video: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

4

Table of 8

UKR

RUS

ROU

FRA

SUI

RUS

ITA

SWE



U23 European Championship
sreda, 29. maj 2019. - 09.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MARZANI Roberta ITA 8.7.1996.
2 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 15.9.1999.
3T OKHOTNIKOVA Irina RUS 29.7.1997.
3T SOLDATOVA Anastasia RUS 5.11.1999.
5 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra FRA 3.3.1996.
6 MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI 11.10.1996.
7 MARTENSSON Elvira SWE 20.5.1999.
8 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UKR 13.4.1999.
9 SICA Susan Maria GBR 22.1.1998.
10 BENEA Bianca ROU 19.2.1999.
11 YASINSKAYA Kristina RUS 6.8.1998.
12 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa GER 2.7.1997.
13 BORSODY Emma HUN 2.10.2000.
14 STAHLBERG Nadine GER 11.1.1996.
15 WILASZEK Paulina POL 12.11.1997.
16 SYVALA Ilona FIN 4.4.1996.
17 BROVKO Inna UKR 26.4.1997.
18 LOIT Karoliine EST 14.12.2000.
19 LEHRMAN Cecilia SWE 19.9.1997.
20 BOTVINIK Yana ISR 24.6.1998.
21 DE MARCHI ELEONORA ITA 26.6.1998.
22 MROSZCZAK Anna POL 2.10.1997.
23 DERKACH Anna UKR 23.2.1997.
24 EMMENEGGER Manon SUI 7.3.1997.
25 KESAEVA Marina RUS 6.10.1999.
26 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 14.8.1998.
27 JUKIC Paula CRO 17.7.1998.
28 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 18.4.1996.
29 MESIC Ana CRO 28.4.1998.
30 GNAM Tamara HUN 15.2.2000.
31 CISNEROS Sofia ESP 29.3.1996.
32 VON KERSSENBROCK Diane FRA 28.9.1998.
33 KHARKOVA Vlada UKR 29.9.1996.
34 LEONTE Mihaela ROU 26.6.2001.
35 GAVRIELKO Nikol ISR 21.3.1999.
36 VARENGO Cecilia ITA 30.9.1998.
37 HECHT Dar ISR 16.8.2000.
38 BRYCH Barbara POL 4.12.2000.
39 POGHOSOVA EMMA ARM 7.3.1997.
40 GRIJAK Jana SRB 18.2.1999.
41 KARDOS Edina HUN 9.11.2000.
42 AZIZOVA Madina EST 27.2.1996.
43 TREUDT-GOESSER Kim GER 13.6.1998.
44 FAVRE Aurore SUI 26.3.1999.
45 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 25.4.2002.
46 MESZAROS Noemi GER 16.2.1998.
47 FEHRER Stefanie AUT 24.2.1998.
48 MATEOS Maria ESP 30.11.1998.
49 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 23.8.2001.
50 HATZ Fiona SUI 16.9.1999.
51 CLERICI Alice ITA 15.6.1996.
52 HRISTOVA Silvena BUL 1.3.2001.
53 TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN 11.3.1997.
54T ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria POL 27.8.1998.
54T SCHMIDL Paula AUT 2.6.1996.
56 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 27.11.1997.
57 DEPANIAN Fanny FRA 24.8.1997.
58 HALVACIAY Beyza TUR 1.1.1999.
59 BAROSAN Denisa ROU 8.1.1999.
60 BEKEN Solane BEL 12.4.2001.
61 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya BLR 8.2.2000.
62 SALMINEN Sara FIN 10.4.1997.
63 DE WIJN Day NED 26.6.1998.



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 TAHE Oceane FRA 20.1.1997.
65 DEKANY Kinga HUN 27.9.2001.
66 POPOVA Yana BUL 14.10.2003.
67 ZAKIRCHENKO Maria GEO 11.4.1996.
68 GLINKIN Karol-Liina EST 12.4.2001.
69 LULEVA Ekaterina BUL 24.11.2002.
70 VUORINEN Anna FIN 6.9.1998.
71 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED 12.8.1998.
72 RISTOSKA Nastasja MKD 25.6.1999.
DNF ZAMORANO Andrea ESP 23.10.1996.



U23 European Championship
sreda, 29. maj 2019. - 09.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ARGENTI Laura ITA 00831268 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B 00689944 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
DIMITROVA Gabriela BUL 00000957 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
GEORGIEV George BUL 00834465 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Ref: 1
HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR 00835806 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 00828078 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
MACHADO Miguel POR B 00690212 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADOYAN Artach ARM B 00748161 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
MOJSKI Jaroslaw POL B 00690079 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
PAGHIEV Mihail MDA B 00693666 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
PEIKRISHVILI Irine GEO 00837698 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
PETKOVA Lazarina BUL B 00845055 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
POPOVA Gergana BUL 00847273 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
VESELOVSKIY Fedor RUS 00746932 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1


